Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Hartsfield AcornLED Series HTFL
P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Hartsfield AcornLED
Series HTFL
DIMENSIONS
FINIAL DIMENSIONS
5.00"

FTDC RAL Color
Options
20KV 20kV/10kA surge (fail off)
NR No Photocontrol Receptacle
P7 7 pin Photocontrol Receptacle
P3 3 pin Photocontrol Receptacle
PCSS Solid State Photocontrol 120-277V
PCLL Long Life Photocontrol 120-277V
P34 PCLL Long Life Photocontrol 347V
P48 CLL Long Life Photocontrol 480V
PSC Shorting Cap
SHX Non CSA listed shorting cap.
NL1X1 ANSI C136.15 Wattage Label 1”x1"
NL2X2 ANSI C136.15 Wattage Label 2”x2"
HSS90 90deg House Side Shield
HSS120 120deg House Side Shield
HSS180 180deg House Side Shield
HSS3DR90 90deg House Side Shield for R3DR
HSS3DR120 120deg House Side Shield for R3DR
HSS3DR180 180deg House Side Shield for R3DR
HSS5DR90 90deg House Side Shield for R5DR
HSS5DR120 120deg House Side Shield for R5DR
HSS5DR180 180deg House Side Shield for R5DR
AO Field Adjustable Output
XL Not CSA/UL listed
SS Stainless Steel Hardware
SQ Square Bolt Tenon Screws